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FEATURES

Innovative, full feature
line meets most
application needs.

Designed, tested and
approved to the latest
industry standards.

Test AC voltage, DC
voltage, Resistance,
Continuity, Temperature,
Diodes and Batteries

Manual and Auto Range
CAT Ill 600V
150 Ib crush rating

Easy to read
digital displays
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Part Number

AC Volts
DC Volts

Diode Test

Auto off

cETLus

CE

CAT Rating
Battery
Warranty

CAT Rating

Manual or Auto Ranging
Total Functions

Total Ranges

Display Count

Resistance (Ohms)

Continuity (Audible)
Temperature (Probe Type)
Battery Testing

Input Impedance

Low Battery Indicator

Backlit Display
Rubber Boot

Agency Approval

Drop Rating
Crush Rating

GDT-311
Manual
3
12
2000
500 VAC
600 DCV
2 Meg

10 Meg Ohm
Yes

Yes
CAT lIl 600V
One 9 Volt
1 Year

@. Ce
3
150 Ib
111 600V

GDT-3190
Manual
4
15
2000
500 VAC
600 DCV
2 Meg

Yes (1.5V, 9V, 12V)
10 Meg Ohm
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
CAT Il 600V
One 9 Volt
1 Year
@. Ce
&

150 Ib
Il 600V

GDT-3200

2000
500 VAC
600 DCV
20 Meg

Yes
Yes
Yes (32° to 482°F)
Yes (1.5V)
10 Meg Ohm
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
CAT lIl 600V
Two AAA
1 Year

5
150 Ib
lll 600V
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